TYPE: DATE:
JOB NAME:
CONTRACTOR:
CATALOG NO:
NOTES:
(T) 267-988-4100 (F) 267-288-5604
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.

250 285 $150 $115
400 458 $226 $191
Ordering Guide:
Model Lumen Package Lens Type Distribution Voltage Dimming Color Temp
Color
Rendering Options / Controls Finishes
PCPG LED
Compact
Parking
Garage
Series
3L - 3,000 Lumens
5L - 5,000 Lumens
7L - 7,000 Lumens
10L - 10,000 Lumens
CA
Clear
Acrylic
W
Wide UNV - Universal
(120V-277V)
HV - High
Voltage
(347v-480V)
DIM
Dim to 10%
(0 to 10V)
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Blank
Color
Rendering
Index
ALSC - Airlink Synapse
Wireless Digital Controller1
OCSUE - Occupancy Sensor,
white housing 120-277V2
OCSHV - Occupancy Sensor,
white housing 480V2
EXT - 0-10V Dimming leads
extended to housing exterior 2
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery
Backup -20°C to 50°C (-4°F to
122°F (requires deeping
housing)
SP - Surge Protection
BZA - Bronze
WHT - White
Construction